
UPDATED: June 9, 2022
      LIST OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS FOR BUILDING PERMIT AND DEVELOPMENT PERMIT APPLICATIONS

INDUSTRY PRACTICE 
as per The Association of Professional Engineers and 

Geoscientists of BC *

Austin Engineering Ltd Roger Austin / Jenn Wilson Trail (250)448-7525 roger.austin@austinengineering.ca Structural/Civil

Bio2 Engineering Thomas Smith Winlaw (250)226-7796 tom@bio2.org Environmental
Brandon Bolen / Cranbrook (250) 464-9268 brandon@bolenengineering.com

Jason Rusu Nelson (250)777-7450 jason@bolenengineering.com

Chris Merrill Wynndel (250) 644-2074 chris@bolenengineering.com
Crowsnest Engineering Nicholas Ellis Castlegar 647-239-5264 contact@crowsnestengineering.com P.Eng

CWMM Engineering Jonathan Smith Creston (250)428-5519 jsmith@cwmm.ca Structural

DST Consulting Engineers Craig Rawlinson Cranbrook 1.877.300.4800 crawlinson@dstgroup.com P.Eng

Don Willems Nelson (250)505-5269 d.willems@effistruc.ca Structural

Morgan Deschuymer Nelson (250)551-4951 morgan@effistruc.ca P.Eng

Groundtech Engineering Ltd Doug Clapp Fernie (250)423-4829 groundtech@shaw.ca Geotechnical

Highland Consulting Paul Kernan Nelson 250)551-1416 pkernan@shaw.ca Civil

Kerr Wood Leidel Associated Nelson (250)352-3404 www.kwl.ca/offices/kootenays Electrical

Brad Nelson (778)550-2010 bnelson@nelsoneng.ca Structural

Ryan Gibbard (778)550-2002 rgibbard@mcelhanney.com Civil

Macleod-9 Consulting Alison MacLeod Nelson (250)352-9159 alison@macleod-9.com Structural

Pennco Engineering Ltd Bernie Penner Nelson (250)354-0112 nelson@pennco.ca Civil

Prism Engineering Nelson (250)687-4406 www.prismengineerng.com/contact Electrical

Redwood Engineering Chris Schappart Trail/Rossland (250)364-1688 cshappart@redwoodengineering.com Structural

Scouten Engineering Kyle Nelson Trail (250)562-7050 info@scoutenengineering.com Civil/Structural

Sitkum Consulting Ltd Wayne Miller Nelson (250)352-3792 sitkum@telus.net Geotechnical

SLR Consulting Ltd Ben Foulger Nelson (250)352-1388 bfoulger@slrconsulting.com Environmental

Damien Engelbrecht (250)505-6012 Damien.engelbrecht@snclavalin.com Geotechnical 

Stacey Charlton (250)231-4369 Stacey.Charlton@snclavalin.com Geotechnical 

Carmen Dispasquale Nelson (250)551-1930 carmen@snteng.ca Structural
Les Thiessen Nelson (250)354-7683 les@snteng.ca Civil

SNT Geotechnical Dwain Boyer Nelson (250)825-4654 kootenayengineering@gmail.com Hydrogeology

VAST Resource Solutions Inc Daren Lindsay Cranbrook (250)426-5300 info@vastresource.com Geotechical

Ward Engineering Peter Ward Nelson (250)354-1660 Peter@wels.ca Civil

WSP Canada Inc Jean Horton Cranbrook (250)489-8025 jean.horton@wspgroup.com Land Development

Dan Sahlstrom Castlegar 1-888-617-6927 dans@wsaeng.ca Civil / Structural

Robyn Thomas Nelson/Revelstoke (250)200-0342 robyn@wsaeng.ca Structural

WSA Engineering Gwen Hawkins Castlegar 1.888.617.6927 gwenh@wsaeng.ca Structural/Civil

9dot Engineering Inc. Steven Thomson Nelson (250) 777-1565 steven@9doteng.com Civil / Structural
Zeberoff Anthony Zeberoff Nelson (250) 505-8124 admin@a2zengtech.com Civil/Structural

McElhanney Consulting Services Ltd Cranbrook

SNC Lavalin Nelson

* For more information on Association of Professional Engineers and Geoscientists of BC, go to: www.egbc.ca
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